

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Winter F.

- 1 Amend reengrossed bill, page 23, strike lines 1 through 6.
- 2 Page 23, line 24, strike "(13)" and substitute "(12)".
- 3 Page 23, line 25, strike "(11)" and substitute "(10)".
- 4 Page 28, line 27, strike "THIS" and strike "(5)(a)(I);" and substitute
- 5 "(5)(a)(I) OF THIS SECTION;".
- 6 Page 29, line 15, strike "(5)(a)(II)" and substitute "(5)(a)(IV)".
- 7 Page 37, line 1, after "(b)" insert "(I)".
- 8 Page 37, line 4, strike "(I)" and substitute "(A)".
- 9 Page 37, line 10, strike "(II)" and substitute "(B)".
- 10 Page 37, line 14, strike "(III)" and substitute "(C)".
- 11 Page 42, line 13, strike "AREAS," and substitute "AREAS PURSUANT TO
- 12 THIS SECTION;".
- 13 Page 55, line 7, strike "29-35-206," and substitute "29-35-205;".
- 14 Page 55, line 15, strike "29-35-206," and substitute "29-35-205;".
- 15 Page 56, line 5, strike "29-35-102 (11)." and substitute "29-35-102 (12).".

** **